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Fakulteti Juridik

E drejta tregtare

Nr.  Studenti Regjistri ID Nota
1 Adelina Nezir Neziri 160401100219
2 Adonis Afrim Gashi 150401110369
3 Adrian Agim Pllashniku 190401100347
4 Aférdita Rrahim Sopjani 140401120013
5 Agnesa Enver Gashi 190401100343
6 Agnesa Sadik Bojaj 190401100009
7 Agon Ali Balinca 140401110135
8 Alberina Avdush Jusufi 160401100276
9 Albert Hilmi Jashari 160401100430
10  Alberta Arben Jashari 150401110397
11  Albina Fetah Haliti 180401100569
12  Albina Sylejman Rama 170401100039
13  Albion Lulzim Regica 154703
14  Aldona Ibrahim Berisha 190401100430
15  Altin Arben Sabhiti 180401100142
16  Altin Nazmije Dushullovci 180401100042
17  Altiné Agim Maliqi 190401100059
18  Amara Driton Sejdiu 190401100094
19  Anduena Gani Kgiku 138680
20  Anita Visar Xheladini 190401100112
21  Anita Xhavit Halili 170401100043
22  Antigona Mehdi Sopjani 150401110472
23 Arbér Arben Lushtaku 190401100299
24 Arbér Bujar Pefqeli 180401100002
25  Arbnor avdiu Mehdi Avdiu 160401100070
26 Ardiana Behxhet Uka 190401100265
27  Ardit Albion Gutigi 180401100729
28 Ardit Enver Xhafolli 170401100318
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Ardita Musa Macastena
Ariona Ismet Vatovci
Arjeta Azem Baxhaku
Arlinda Zené Hyseni
Armend Hamdi Shaqiri
Arton Ismet Haliti

Besart Nazmi Musa
Besart Sadik Kastrati
Besarta Alush Haliti
Besnik Naim Rexhahmetaj
Blend Avni Ramadani
Blenda Fehmi Shaqiri
Bleona Vesel Alshiqi
Bleron Adem Sokoli
Blerona Fatmir Rexhepi
Blerta Afrim Demolli
Blerta Gani Qerimi
Cendresa Adem Krasniqi

Clirimtar Rrustem Rrustemi

Dafina Milaim Cekaj
Dalina Lulzim Gashi
Deniza Arsim Ismaili
Diellza Amrullah Rama
Diellza Enver Hajdini
Donjeta Jakup Hasani
Donjeta Naim Sabhiti
Durajete Jakup Jupolli
Egzona Musli Avdiu
Egzontina Rama Igrishta
Eliza Naim Racaj
Elona llir Krasniqi

Elsa Andon Fona

Elsa Eset Bucolli
Emine Faik Qerimi
Emirjeta Sadulla Dedinca
Enis Ali Rexhepi

Enis Nazmi Shala
Enxhi Mehdi Dragusha
Eréza Albert Ademi
Fahrie Shefki Shega

Printuar mé: 6/9/2023/ 09:18:09

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

150401110605
190401100557
180401100738
190401100280
140401120388
159258
190401100109
190401100176
180401100696
190401100056
190401100492
190401100207
190401100405
190401100074
190401100426
180401100219
170401100790
180401100034
180401100031
160401100152
190401100213
160401100471
190401100290
170401100051
100401120034
180401100704
170401100251
170401100145
170401100030
190401100453
180401100440
170401100121
190401100186
180401100150
140401110426
170401100515
190401100259
140401110958
180401100533
180401100558
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Fitore Rexhep Bulligi

Fitore Sheremet Rrukigi-krasniqi

Florentina Agim Thagi
Fluturé Bashkim Latifaj
Gent Isa Thaqi

Habibe Shaban Ademi
Hamdi Miqail Hajdini
Irikena Bahskim Ademi
Jasmine Lulzim Misini
Jeriné Milaim Mazreku
Jetmir Osman Fazliu
Kosovare Shaban Ismajli
Laureta Mehmet Mazreku
Lea Rashit Ismaili

Lejla Gani Gashi

Leonit Murat Ibrahimi
Leonora Haki Gashi
Leonora Sabri Bakiu

Lis Xhelal Kagi

Liza Enver Krivaca
Manuela Ali Mugiqi
Medina Naim Rama
Meliza Naim Rrahmani
Mendiona Fazli Prokshi
Qéndresa Azem Selmani
Qendresa Naim Zabeli
Qendrsa Regjep Muzaqi
Redona Zenel Mrasori
Rilind Nexhdet Mejzini
Rina Besim Mehmeti
Rrezon Gani Kukaj
Sherife Hasan Bytyqi
Shyqeri Shemsidin Thaqi
Teuta Musaj Halili
Tringa Ismail Nreci
Valbona Safet Sadiku
Valdrina Aziz Hamiti
Valmir Ramush Fazliu
Valmire Sami Kelmendi
Valton Ismet Lumi

Printuar mé: 6/9/2023/ 09:18:09

3/4

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

140401110957
160401100126
190401100545
190401100178
150401110680
160401100460
180401100197
190401100394
180401100211
190401100329
140401120089
180401100094
158602
190401100285
190401100341
150401110594
135855
180401100515
150401110079
190401100237
190401100045
180401100600
190401100390
160401100160
190401100010
190401100012
180401100083
190401100455
180401100503
170401100677
190401100435
170401100448
160401100693
180401100013
180401100255
190401100431
190401100402
150401110486
180401100181
135595
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109 Venera Selim Shumolli 190401100439
110 Visar Azem Zymeri 170401100514
111  Vleré Rifat Pllana 190401100250
112  Vlora Abdylkadér Llapjani 131246
113  Vlora Munish Shukolli 136250

Provimi mbahet me daté: 12.06.2023

1-65, 09:00, D1
66-113, 10:00, D2
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